MEIA MARATONA DE SÃO PAULO                                                2009
	CLASSIFICAÇÃO
	NUM
	ATLETA
	IDADE
	FX.ET
	CL.FE
	EQUIPE
	TEMPO
	TEMPO LIQUIDO

	690º
	2212
	JOSE MARCIO MATTA M. PAIXAO
	47
	M4549
	92
	BHRUN
	01:41:21
	01:40:30

	1065º
	2209
	JOAO A. MAGALHAES COELHO
	48
	M4549
	147
	BHRUN
	01:47:03
	01:46:13

	2803º
	7852
	MARCO TULIO VAINTRAUB
	49
	M4549
	462
	BHRUN
	02:16:11
	02:12:59


